1 7968 8133 0 16101 7968 8133 0 16101 5198 6962 0 12160 5198 6962 0 12160 157572 104792 0 262364 3675 30% 23%
2 o 4044 o 4044 7968 12177 ] 20145 5159 4178 ] 9337 10356 11140 0 21496 152413 104658 0 257071 2222 24% 19%
3 7994 3981 ] 11975 15962 16158 0 32121 7207 4327 0 11534 17563 15467 0 33030 153200 104313 0 257513 3015 26% 21%
4 11725 o o 11725 27687 16158 ] 43845 9308 3359 ] 12667 26871 18826 0 45697 155617 100954 0 256571 2571 20% 17%
5 7633 8194 ] 15827 35320 24353 0 59673 6286 3247 0 9533 33157 22073 0 55230 156965 105901 0 262865 6463 68% 40%
6 15705 4346 o 20051 51025 28699 ] 79724 5873 6178 ] 12051 39030 28251 0 67281 166796 104069 0 270865 4434 37% 27%
7 4115 ] ] 4115 55140 28699 0 83839 7307 4114 0 11421 46337 32365 0 78702 163604 99955 0 263559 4618 40% 29%
8 7993 o o 7993 63133 28699 ] 91832 9153 3453 ] 12606 55490 35818 0 91308 162444 96502 0 258946 4189 33% 25%
9 11737 ] ] 11737 74870 28699 0 103569 6306 3340 0 9646 61796 39158 0 100954 167875 93162 0 261037 5224 54% 35%
10 8559 o ] 8559 83429 28699 ] 112128 7608 3312 ] 10920 69404 42470 0 111874 168826 89850 0 258676 2929 27% 21%
11 12102 4125 ] 16226 95530 32823 0 128354 7136 2298 0 9434 76540 44768 0 121308 173791 91676 0 265467 5358 57% 36%
12 12110 4249 o 16359 107640 37072 ] 144713 6015 6302 ] 12317 82555 51070 0 133625 179886 89623 0 269509 3837 31% 24%
13 ] ] ] 0 107640 37072 0 144713 6962 2474 0 9436 89518 53544 0 143062 172924 87149 0 260073 4250 45% 31%
14 o o o ] 107640 37072 ] 144713 5406 3972 0 9378 94924 57516 0 152440 167518 83177 0 250695 4227 45% 31%
15 4259 4148 ] 8407 111899 41220 0 153119 3666 4658 0 8324 98590 62174 0 160764 168111 82667 0 250778 4596 55% 36%
16 255250 50000 305250 o o o ] 111899 41220 ] 153119 5671 3412 ] 9083 104261 65586 0 169847 162440 79255 0 241695 3917 43% 30%
17 ] 3861 ] 3861 111899 45081 0 156981 2986 2225 0 5211 107247 67811 0 175058 159454 80891 0 240345 3165 61% 38%
18 19537 4111 ] 23648 131436 49192 0 180628 0 0 0 0 107247 67811 0 175058 178991 85002 0 263993 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
19 4029 o o 4029 135466 49192 ] 184657 2137 1702 ] 3839 109384 69513 0 178897 180883 83300 0 264183 1809 47% 32%
20 7864 ] ] 7864 143330 49192 0 192521 6135 2321 0 8456 115518 71834 0 187352 182613 80979 0 263592 3020 36% 26%
21 4000 o o 4000 147330 49192 ] 196521 4420 3420 ] 7840 119938 75254 0 195192 182193 77559 0 259752 4998 64% 39%
22 ] 4176 ] 4176 147330 53367 0 200697 5509 5040 0 10549 125446 80294 0 205740 176684 76694 0 253379 5282 50% 33%
23 7791 o o 7791 155121 53367 ] 208488 6909 4582 ] 11491 132355 84876 0 217231 177566 72112 0 249679 4449 39% 28%
24 8197 4154 ] 12351 163317 57522 0 220839 8035 3266 0 11301 140390 88142 0 228532 177728 73001 0 250729 4649 41% 29%
25 4003 o o 4003 167320 57522 0 224842 6754 4866 ] 11620 147145 93008 0 240153 174977 68135 0 243111 4298 37% 27%
26 8262 o o 8262 175582 57522 0 233104 9660 1901 ] 11561 156805 94909 0 251714 173579 66234 0 239812 4398 38% 28%
27 11967 4201 ] 16168 187549 61722 0 249272 7378 4282 0 11660 164183 99191 0 263374 178168 66153 0 244320 4383 38% 27%
28 4033 o o 4033 191583 61722 ] 253305 8268 4514 ] 12782 172451 103705 0 276156 173933 61639 0 235572 3478 27% 21%
29 8119 4174 ] 12293 199701 65896 0 265598 7988 3948 0 11936 180438 107653 0 288091 174064 61864 0 235929 4074 34% 25%
30 16142 o o 16142 215843 65896 0 281739 9011 3989 ] 13000 189450 111642 0 301092 181195 57875 0 239070 3275 25% 20%
31 8023 4179 ] 12202 223866 70075 0 293941 7411 3909 0 11320 196861 115551 0 312412 181807 58145 0 239952 4878 43% 30%

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.08.2019, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 154801 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 103621 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 32158 MT.
$ Includes Supplies from M/s BCCL & CCL Page 10f 2



1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3675 0 3675 0 3675 0 3675 0 28484 0 28484 12160 30% 23%
2 0 3794 0 3794 0 3794 0 3794 0 2222 0 222 0 5897 0 5897 0 30056 0 30056 9337 24% 19%
3 0 7730 0 7730 0 11524 0 11524 0 3015 0 3015 0 8912 0 8912 0 34771 0 34771 11534 26% 2%
4 0 0 0 0 0 11524 0 11524 0 2571 0 2571 0 11483 0 11483 0 32200 0 32200 12667 20% 17%
B 0 3914 0 3914 0 15438 0 15438 0 6463 0 6463 0 17946 0 17946 0 29651 0 29651 9533 68% 40%
6 0 0 0 0 0 15438 0 15438 0 4434 0 a43a 0 22380 0 22380 0 25217 0 25217 12051 37% 27%
7 0 0 0 0 0 15438 0 15438 0 4618 0 4618 0 26998 0 26998 0 20599 0 20599 11421 40% 29%
8 0 3832 0 3832 0 19270 0 19270 0 4189 0 4189 0 31187 0 31187 0 20242 0 20242 12606 33% 25%
9 0 3700 0 3700 0 22970 0 22970 0 5224 0 5224 0 36411 0 36411 0 18718 0 18718 9646 54% 35%
10 0 11596 0 11596 0 34565 0 34565 0 2929 0 2929 0 39340 0 39340 0 27384 0 27384 10920 27% 2%
1 0 7744 0 7744 0 42309 0 42309 0 5358 0 5358 0 44698 0 44698 0 29770 0 29770 9434 57% 36%
12 0 7679 0 7679 0 49988 0 49988 0 3837 0 3837 0 48535 0 48535 0 33612 0 33612 12317 31% 24%
13 0 0 0 0 0 49988 0 49988 0 4250 0 4250 0 52785 0 52785 0 29362 0 29362 9436 5% 31%
14 0 3802 0 3802 0 53790 0 53790 0 4227 0 a227 0 57012 0 57012 0 28937 0 28937 9378 5% 31%
15 0 0 0 0 0 53790 0 53790 0 4596 0 4596 0 61608 0 61608 0 24341 0 24341 8324 55% 36%
16 o 130090 130090 0 3801 0 3801 0 57591 0 57591 0 3917 0 3917 0 65525 0 65525 0 24226 0 24226 9083 43% 30%
17 0 0 0 0 0 57591 0 57591 0 3165 0 3165 0 68690 0 68690 0 21061 0 21061 5211 61% 38%
18 0 0 0 0 0 57591 0 57591 0 0 0 0 0 68690 0 68690 0 21061 0 21061 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
19 0 0 0 0 0 57591 0 57591 0 1809 0 1809 0 70499 0 70499 0 19252 0 19252 3839 a7% 32%
20 0 3735 0 3735 0 61326 0 61326 0 3020 0 3020 0 73519 0 73519 0 19966 0 19966 8456 36% 26%
21 0 3735 0 3735 0 65061 0 65061 0 4998 0 4998 0 78517 0 78517 0 18703 0 18703 7840 64% 39%
2 0 18948 0 18948 0 84009 0 84009 0 5282 0 5282 0 83799 0 83799 0 32369 0 32369 10549 50% 33%
23 0 3885 0 3885 0 87895 0 87895 0 4449 0 4449 0 88248 0 88248 0 31806 0 31806 11491 39% 28%
24 0 3866 0 3866 0 91761 0 91761 0 4649 0 4649 0 92897 0 92897 0 31023 0 31023 11301 1% 29%
25 0 7804 0 7804 0 99565 0 99565 0 4298 0 4298 0 97195 0 97195 0 34529 0 34529 11620 37% 27%
26 0 7680 0 7680 0 107245 0 107245 0 4398 0 4398 0 101593 0 101593 0 37811 0 37811 11561 38% 28%
27 0 0 0 0 0 107245 0 107245 0 4383 0 4383 0 105976 0 105976 0 33428 0 33428 11660 38% 27%
28 0 3910 0 3910 0 111155 0 111155 0 3478 0 3478 0 100454 0 109454 0 33860 0 33860 12782 27% 2%
29 0 3741 0 3741 0 114896 0 114896 0 4074 0 4074 0 113528 0 113528 0 33527 0 33527 11936 34% 25%
30 0 3749 0 3749 0 118645 0 118645 0 3275 0 3275 0 116803 0 116803 0 34001 0 34001 13000 25% 20%
31 0 11445 0 11445 0 130090 0 130090 0 4878 0 4878 0 121681 0 121681 0 40569 0 40569 11320 3% 30%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPLImp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On01.08.2019, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 154801 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 103621 MT, Commercial Coal is O MT and NPL Imported Coal is 32158 MT.



346875 0 346875 290736 159129 0 449864 290736 159129 [ 449864 226324 43488 0 269812 226324 43488 0 269812 224779 208458 0 433236 38963 14% 13%
241875 105000 0 346875 204884 103899 0 308783 495620 263028 [ 758647 223762 113508 0 337270 450086 156996 0 607082 205901 198849 0 404750 86766 26% 20%
258645 90000 0 348645 145150 127031 0 272181 640769 390059 [ 1030828 175619 167355 0 342974 625705 324351 0 950056 175431 158525 0 333956 88513 26% 21%
225250 80000 0 305250 182529 89339 0 271869 823299 479398 [ 1302697 203160 144243 0 347403 828864 468594 0 1297458 154801 103621 0 258422 84716 2% 20%
255250 50000 0 305250 223866 70075 0 293941 1047165 549473 [ 1596638 196861 115551 0 312412 1025725 584145 0 1609870 181807 58145 0 239952 121681 39% 28%

ClLImp.= CIL Imported Coal

On 01.04.2019, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 160367 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 92817 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 12673 MT.
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Apr-19 68508 68508 [} 82056 [} 82056 ) 82056 [} 82056 [} 38963 [} 38963 [} 38963 0 38963 0 55767 0 55767 269812 14% 13%
May-19 49213 49213 [} 49213 [} 49213 ) 131269 [} 131269 [} 86766 [} 86766 [} 125729 0 125729 0 18214 0 18214 337270 26% 20%
Jun-19 72625 72625 [} 72625 [} 72625 ) 203894 [} 203894 [} 88513 [} 88513 [} 214242 0 214202 0 2326 0 2326 342974 26% 21%
Jul-19 114549 114549 [} 114549 [} 114549 ) 318443 [} 318443 [} 84716 [} 84716 [} 208958 0 208958 0 32159 0 32159 347403 2% 20%
Aug-19 130090 130090 [} 130090 [} 130090 ) 448534 [} 448534 [} 121681 [} 121681 [} 420639 0 420639 0 40569 0 40569 312412 39% 28%
Sep-19
Oct19
Nov-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPLImp. = NPLImported Coal
NOTE
1 0n01.04.2019, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 160367 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 92817 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 12673 MT.
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